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E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN + HIAB 800 6x + 5x JIB WINCH + 8X4 + REMOTE

Cena

Budowa

Rok

Id

Numer identyfikacyjny

pojazdu

Konfiguracja osi

Liczba osi
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??

Szeroko??

Opis

WMAH39ZZ06M443804

€ 152.500,-
Du?e obci??enia
2006

443804
WMAH39Z7706M443804
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445.875 km

Diesel
Euro 4

BB-416-V

316 KW (430 PK)

36.000 kg
11.379 kg
24.621 kg
886 cm

255 cm
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